Project Name:
Prepared By:
Model Number:
Date:
BeLuce Canada Inc., 3900 14th Avenue, Unit 1, Markham, ON L3R 4R3     P: (905) 948-9500     F: (905) 948-8673     www.beluce.com
FORZA SINGLE PHASE INVERTER
ORDERING GUIDE
FZA
- - - -- - -
SERIES INPUT OUTPUT FREQUENCY OUTPUT (KVA/KW) MONITOR *BATTERY OFF BUS OPTIONS
FZA A1 = 120 A = 120 X (60Hz) 1.5 kW 7 kW 1 (Intellistat) C (30 min) 0 = None EB (External Bypass, input/
output voltage must match
and output breakers are
limited to (1) only)
J = 277 J = 277 2.2 kW 7.5 kW 2 (Instllistat with-) D (60 min) 1 = Off Bus
L4 = 208/120 Y = 277/120 3 kW 8 kW TCP/IP S (90 min) T = Timed
G4 = 240/120 L4 = 208/120 3.5 kW 8.5 kW MODBUS TCP E (120 min) Off Bus
CB3 (Output distribution
circuit breakers)
V2 = 347 G4 = 240/120 4.2 kW 10 kW MODBUS RS485 N (Other)
D = 480 V = 347/120 5 kW 12.5 kW BACnet/IP
E = 600 6 kW 13.5 kW BACnet MS/TP
14 kW
NOTE1: 120V input maximum 5kW; NOTE2: 347V input starts at 4.2kW; NOTE3: Refer to the options section to determine quantity of breakers; NOTE4: 208/120V and 240/120V starts at 3kW
- -
UL 924 Listed / C-UL
Listed to CSA C22.2
No. 141-15
UL 1778 Listed /
C-UL Listed to CSA
C22.2 No. 107.1-01
1.5 - 7 kW
A
36” 24”
7.5 - 14 kW
80”
(W)
(W)
D
B
C
Output Rating Inverter (A)
1.5kW - 3.5 kW 72"
4.2kW - 7 kW 80"
Output Rating Inverter (B) Battery (C)
7.5kW - 10 kW
36" W x 24"D
29" W x 24"D
12.5kW - 14 kW 36" W x 27"D
Distributed by BeLuce
BeLuce Canada Inc., 3900 14th Avenue, Unit 1, Markham, ON L3R 4R3     P: (905) 948-9500     F: (905) 948-8673     www.beluce.com
EMERGENCY UPS INVERTER
Providing a seamless transfer to back-up power for your emergency
lighting system, the FORZA is compatible with all fixtures including
LED, HID, metal halide, high-pressure sodium, quartz / mercury vapor,
halogen, fluorescent, and incandescent lighting applications.
SAFETY
 t cUL listed to CSA C22.2 No. 141-15 Emergency Lighting Equipment
 t cUL listed to CSA standard C22.2 No. 107.1-01
 t General Use Power Supplies
 t UL 924 listed Emergency Lighting Equipment
 t UL 924 listed Auxiliary Lighting and Power Equipment
 t UL 1778 listed Uninterruptible Power Supplies
 t NFPA 101, NFPA 111, NEC, and local codes
STANDARDS
 t ANSI / IEEE C62.41 Category B3
 t NFPA 101 7.9.3.1.3
 t NFPA 111 Stored Electrical Energy Emergency and
 t Standby Power Systems. Meets SEPSS / ECE / Level 1 and Level 2
criteria for types O, U, A, B, and 10; and Classes up to and including
Class 1.5
 t NFPA 70 National Electric Code
 t FCC Class A limits, 47 C.F.R. Part 15, Subparts A, B
 t IEEE 519
INTERNAL SPECIFICATIONS
 t Input Operating Voltage Range: +12%, -30% typical, load-dependent
without battery usage